Startlista lordag

100 m

500 m

10

11

12

13

14

15

Flickor/pojkar 8 + supersprint

61 Emmy
65 Selma

64 Signe
32 June

31 Elliott
66 Oliver

62 Gustav
63 Arvid

73 Markus
80 Hilmer

68 Hilda
70 Sixten

69 Knut
103 Gunde

6 Klara
73 Markus

85 Anna

Thim
Fondelius

Rauden
Garbell

Jansson Westman

Hallqvist

Meurling

Ekstrom

Lord

Stolt
Lothman

Andersson
Hanell

Reinhold Konig

Hanell

Pojkar/flickor 9-10

43 Elias
45 Sammi

44 Rut
49 Elsie

54 Lisa
53 Malin

46 Tyra

Thim
Van Vliet

Hjelm
Savolainen

Nilzen
Dyrvold

Pousette Hjelm

HSK
DAS

HSK
SSK

SSK
HSK

HSK
HSK

HSK
HSK

HSK
HSK

HSK
HSK

HSK
HSK

HSK

HSK
DAS

HSK
Sédermalm

SSK
DAS

HSK



500 m

500 m

500 m

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

57 Tilde

58 David
55 Grim

48 Malte
56 Viktor

50 Blanka
51 Vilgot

47 Anabelle

52 Josephine

Forsmark

Jennische
Garbell

Olsson
Nlsson

Ricknell
Lord

Astner
Grill

Flickor/pojkar 11-12

35 Felicia
40 Hugo

39 Albin
33 Anton

34 Tilde
38 Tindra

36 Ella
37 Sofie

Nilsson
Klockar

Soderberg
Eriksson

Fondelius

Jansson Westman

Ricknell
Sjodin

Flickor/pojkar 13-14

24 Kaspar
27 lsac

28 Vinnie

25 Sebastian

26 Nils

29 Disa
22 Simon

Norberg
Forslund

Hjelm
Forsmark

Olofsson

Arnell
Jeppsson

SSK

DAS
SSK

HSK
SSK

Sédermalm
HSK

HSK
SSK

Pollux
SSK

SSK
HSK

DAS
SSK

Sodermalm
SSK

Sédermalm
SSK

HSK
SSK

SSK

HSK
HSK

Flickor/pojkar 15-16, junior, senior, veteran

15 Sonja
17 Liv

10 Per
1 Emil

Palm
Ricknell

Nilsson
Jeppsson

HSK
HSK

Pollux
HSK



300 m

300 m

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

11 Oskar
74 Gustav

2 Sebastian
20 Emil

14 Peter
21 Clara

19 Anton
7 Moa

12 Sven
16 Elin

8 Olle
13 Patricia

105 Erik

Flickor/pojkar 8

66 Oliver
62 Gustav

69 Knut
80 Hilmer

68 Hilda
31 Elliott

32 June
61 Emmy

64 Signe
65 Selma

63 Arvid
70 Sixten

Nilsson
Arnell

Aleskog
Klockar

Savolainen
Forslund

Soéderberg
Fundell

Olsson
Eriksson

Eriksson
Ricknell

Decker

Hallqvist
Meurling

Andersson
Lord

Stolt
Jansson Westman

Garbell
Thim

Rauden
Fondelius

Ekstrom
Lothman

Pojkar/flickor 9-10

43 Elias
45 Sammi

Thim
Van Vliet

Pollux
HSK

HSK
SSK

Sodermalm
SSK

SSK
HSK

DAS
HSK

DAS
Sodermalm

Sodermalm

HSK
HSK

HSK
HSK

HSK
SSK

SSK
HSK

HSK
DAS

HSK
HSK

HSK
DAS



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

300m

51

52

53

54

55

1500 m

55

56

57

58

46 Tyra

52 Josephine

54 Lisa
53 Malin

57 Tilde
58 David

49 Elsie
47 Anabelle

50 Blanka
51 Vilgot

44 Rut
56 Viktor

48 Malte
55 Grim

Flickor/pojkar 11-12/supersprint

39 Albin
35 Felicia

40 Hugo
33 Anton

36 Ella
34 Tilde

37 Sofie
38 Tindra

6 Klara
73 Markus

Pousette Hjelm
Grill

Nilzen
Dyrvold

Forsmark
Jennische

Savolainen
Astner

Ricknell
Lord

Hjelm
Nlsson

Olsson
Garbell

Soderberg
Nilsson

Klockar
Eriksson

Ricknell
Fondelius

Sjadin

Jansson Westman

Reinhold- Konig

HSK
Sodermalm

SSK
Sédermalm

SSK
DAS

Sodermalm
HSK

Sédermalm
HSK

HSK
SSK

HSK
SSK

SSK
Pollux

SSK
HSK

Sodermalm
DAS

SSK
SSK

HSK
HSK

pojkar/flickor 13-14,15-16, junior, senior, veteran

20 Emil
1 Emil

28 Vinnie
24 Kaspar

25 Sebastian
22 Simon

15 Sonja

Klockar
Jeppsson

Hjelm
Norberg

Forsmark
Jeppsson

Palm

SSK
HSK

HSK
Sodermalm

SSK
HSK

HSK



59

60

61

62

63

64

1000 m

65

66

67

68

26 Nils

16 Elin
17 Liv

29 Disa
19 Anton

7 Moa
5 Amanda

105 Erik
74 Gustav

4 Fantomen
2 Sebastian

10 Per
12 Sven

8 Olle
13 Patricia

14 Peter
21 Clara

27 lsac
11 Oskar

Olofsson

Eriksson
Ricknell

Arnell
Soéderberg

Fundell
Hallberg

Decker
Arnell

Dragon
Aleskog

Nilsson
Olsson

Eriksson
Ricknell

Savolainen
Forslund

Forslund
Nilsson

SSK

HSK
Sodermalm

HSK
SSK

HSK
HSK

Sodermalm
HSK

HSK
HSK

DAS

DAS
Sédermalm

Sédermalm
SSK

SSK
Pollux



